
Tampereen Voimailijat Ikäkausikilpailut

Tampere, 10.3.2018

Ikäryhmä

Aloittelijat
Ottelujärjestäjä Sarja

28kg
TURNAUSLISTA
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SijaNordik

1 Jonne Hänninen Harjun Woima
YPV 19:

42
SV 10:2

53 Lepo
 2  9  1  1  29 1

2 Juuso Rajala Nokian Pyry
0:03

11 Lepo
SV 14:4

53
 1  6  1  0  25 2

3 Elmo Härkönen Nokian Pyry Lepo
0:01

01
0:03

02
 0  0  0  0  6 3
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